

IAEE Code of Ethics

IAEE members pledge to conduct themselves professionally with honesty and integrity in their business practices.

We will carefully monitor conduct by asking:

- Is this legal?
- Is there sufficient disclosure of essential facts so that the parties can make informed choices?
- How will it make me feel about myself, my organization, and my industry?

In the conduct of our business, we will aim to treat others as we would expect others to treat us.

Please check the appropriate boxes below and return this form to: Marketing Department 12700 Park Central Drive, Suite 308 Dallas, TX 75251 -OR- Via Fax at +1 (972) 458-8119 -OR- Via E-mail to marketing@iaee.com As the primary contact for my organization, I have read and understand the IAEE Code of Ethics and pledge that my organization will act in accordance with its principles. I further understand that the IAEE Code of Ethics is merely a general guideline and is not expressly written to address specific issues; therefore, IAEE will not be held responsible for the actions of my organization. IAEE reserves the right to revoke the privilege of using the IAEE Code of Ethics logo. Please e-mail the logo in various formats to Please add my organization's name to the IAEE Web site as an authorized user of the logo as:

(Member Organization Name as you would like it to appear on the IAEE Web site.)